NSLUSA.COM NSLUSA.COM
12V AC, 100W Transformer
A small transformer for smaller installations. Comes with built in photocell and
mechanical timer.
• Composite body
• Built-in mechanical timer
• Built-in photocell
• 12V/100W output, 120V input
• Transparent sliding lid design
• Overload protection
• IP65 weatherproof
• 72”SJT(W) cable, heavy gauge, grounded and water resistant
power cord with molded plug
• 50,000 hour life
• 2 comm terminals
• 12V, 15V terminals
• 15 years warranty
• 7.5” by 4.4” by 4.5”
FEATURES
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING | TRANSFORMERS
US
DIAGRAMSPECIFICATIONS
Product Code ACC-TR-100W
Electrical
Input Voltage 120V
Output Voltage 12V AC
Power 100W
Max Output Current 8.5A
Specs
Colour Temperature Cool White 98 lumens @ 5500K; Warm White 95 lumens @ 2700K
CRI N/A
Lumen Output N/A
Efficacy (LM/W) N/A
Dimmable N/A
Beam Angle N/A
Life Span 50,000 Hours
Design
Dimensions (Inches) 7.5 x 4.33’’
Dimensions (Millimeters) 190 x 110mm
Finish Black
Material Composite
Operating Temperature -20 to 40°C
Mounting On Wall
IP Rating IP65
Warranty 15 years
Approvals cETLus
103 104